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Results - Friday Night
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:32.26
Platt, Charles 19 Gemmen, Caleb 19
Camy, Julien J 23 Peterson, Forrest B 21

24.04 25.93 20.3021.99
BCALV-MI2 1:34.33

Hays, Tim 20 Abujiba, Mohamed 18
Chimes, Eric 23 Molin, Vlad T 21

24.06 26.53 21.1022.64
CCALV-MI3 1:37.02

Campbell, Corey A 21 Bajwa, David G 20
Widney, Jazz 20 Seidelman, Josh J 20

25.01 26.69 21.7023.62
DCALV-MI4 1:37.72

Halberg, Ryan 18 Crudele, Anthony C 20
Martinson, Austin C 22 Van Soelen, Addison 18

25.80 27.13 21.4623.33
BHOPE-MI5 1:38.90

Albrecht, Sam J 19 Dunaitis, Christian N 20
Kneeshaw, Justin M 21 Cummins, Joel A 20

26.24 26.84 21.5024.32
AKZOO6 1:40.41

Pickrel, Ben R 20 Danielson, Erik 20
Ehrhardt, Alden 20 Karubas, Tim J 21

25.37 28.26 22.3224.46
DHOPE-MI7 1:40.77

Mchugh, John P 19 Mowers, Jacob R 18
Suranyi, Nick Z 18 Reed, Max C 19

25.15 28.96 22.9623.70
ECALV-MI8 1:40.85

Turnage, Ted 18 Krampe, Josh 19
Ziegler, Jacob 19 Logan, Zach 19

26.02 28.08 22.4324.32
AHOPE-MI9 1:42.43

Dubay, Benjamin M 22 Lagrand, Reilly P 21
Osgood, Cooper W 20 East, Conor H 21

27.96 28.46 22.0223.99
AALBC-MI*10 1:42.48

Rose, Canon R 20 Woods, Andrew 19
Boersma, Ethan 21 Johns, Nick R 21

27.33 28.38 23.1723.60
CHOPE-MI*10 1:42.48

Kalkman, Colin P 20 Assink, Brant M 22
Smith, Bailey R 23 Boersema, Alex Q 20

24.30 32.61 22.0823.49
BKZOO12 1:44.21

Heikka, Zachary 18 Jones, Avery 19
Christopher, Trustin 19 Beckrow, Justin 22

25.58 28.63 23.1726.83
AOLIV-MI13 1:44.52

Lyons, Dylan 21 Morgan, Landon P 22
Moore, Carter 22 Youngs-Ball, Tyler 18

27.54 29.22 23.0324.73
GCALV-MI14 1:44.88

Phippen, Henry 19 Stimpert, Andrew 18
Wichhart, Ben 18 Ring, Tater 19

28.60 28.58 23.3524.35

FCALV-MI15 1:45.41
Kaestner, Nathan 19 Yakubowski, Logan 18
DeVaughn, Steven 19 Reeder, Beau 19

29.16 28.08 23.8824.29
HCALV-MI16 1:45.63

Schotanus, Jake 20 Schmid, Drew M 20
Wayne, Ethan D 20 Wormmeester, Mike 19

27.27 29.15 23.6125.60
AALMA-MI17 1:51.92

Lawson, Luc Arrigoni, Matt
Barrett, Andrew Gray, Ryan

31.67 30.53 24.6025.12
BALBC-MI18 1:56.06

Dakroub, Ali 20 Sanchez-Sink, Esteban
Schaaf, Owen M 20 Galvan, Caleb 19

31.52 32.33 25.8726.34
BOLIV-MI19 2:07.62

Weicht, Logan 18 Kauffold, Carter 18
Pendell, Jack 21 Tacey, Jonathan 18

33.90 32.55 25.8735.30
 
#2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:47.90
Merkel, Emma 18 Bajwa, Elise 18
Farrell, Maggie J 22 Bengelink, Meghan 19

27.94 30.54 24.0425.38
AHOPE-MI2 1:50.93

Hermann, Katie M 18 Remenschneider, Madison A 19
Swingewood, Ashlea E 20Turner, Isabella A 20

27.40 31.89 24.4927.15
AALBC-MI3 1:51.01

Glaser, Alexis N 20 Smith, Mattie J 20
Gettings, Sage A 21 Fathman, Hannah G 20

30.31 29.96 24.7126.03
CCALV-MI4 1:52.07

McNearney, Madi 19 Radawski, Elyse 19
Miedema, Lauren 19 Phippen, Katie 17

28.43 30.94 25.4527.25
BCALV-MI5 1:52.52

Gable, Isabella 23 Sonday, Sydney A 21
Fisher, Natalie K 21 Hopek, Anya 18

28.42 31.60 25.4127.09
EHOPE-MI6 1:53.11

Hartman, Emma G 18 Horsley, Dillon M 19
VanLente, Sydney K 17 Potter, Paige E 18

29.04 31.42 25.6726.98
DHOPE-MI7 1:53.15

Geddes, Ashley M 21 Gidley, Greta K 20
Kraus, Sara E 20 Hoerner, Maggie M 21

29.42 30.32 27.0726.34
DCALV-MI8 1:54.08

Norman, Sadie E 21 Korfmacher, Sophia L 21
Pfundt, Maria G 21 Winkle, Kristin 20

27.99 32.72 25.6227.75
CHOPE-MI9 1:55.10

Martin, Norah I 20 Ryle, Lauren C 20
Wesley, Grace M 20 Weedon, Katie S 20

29.60 31.84 26.3327.33

ECALV-MI10 1:57.93
Connors, Annie R 21 Merz, Abigail E 20
Srbinovski, Milana 18 Pierce, Jenna L 22

29.55 32.69 26.3029.39
BHOPE-MI11 1:58.24

Wesolek, Delaney J 21 Estabrook, Jess M 21
Hobbs, Jocelyn E 21 Tessin, Madeline M 21

28.34 35.25 25.0429.61
FCALV-MI12 1:59.02

Robertson, Lauren 21 Kelley, Kaelin 18
Cho, Jorie 19 Maring, Eden 18

30.60 32.65 27.1028.67
AALMA-MI13 2:01.31

Luzac, Marissa Smith, Lily
Ries, Danielle Voisinet, Laney

32.10 33.80 26.5028.91
GCALV-MI14 2:01.59

Beigle, Tori 20 Vroon, Natalie G 21
Steen, Lynda 21 Streelman, Becca G 20

31.54 34.32 27.0528.68
AKZOO15 2:03.13

Bagwell, Olivia 19 Muenzenmaier, Mary 19
Turner, Frannie F 19 Logsdon, Kelsey A 21

30.52 34.28 29.3628.97
AOLIV-MI16 2:04.19

Kinnunen, Mya M 20 Shroll, Bridgette 19
Mann, Jennifer 21 Spahr, Sophia 18

32.00 35.86 28.4127.92
BALBC-MI17 2:04.21

Bailey, Lauren 20 Glaser, Alyssa
Muccino, Mikala R 20 Perϐili, Olivia A 20

33.61 32.63 28.7529.22
BKZOO18 2:06.27

Dant, Jess S 21 Muenzenmaier, Lizzy M 19
Yoder, Hailey 19 Williams, Ava J 20

31.79 35.29 27.2531.94
HCALV-MI19 2:07.01

Haitonic, Rachel E 20 Bedford, Maya 18
Dylewski, Elizabeth 19 Turner, Kailee 19

32.60 36.16 27.8030.45
 
#3  Men 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:32.95
Bajwa, David G 20 Hays, Tim 20
Campbell, Corey A 21 Platt, Charles 19

23.61 23.04 22.5323.77
AKZOO2 1:40.76

Fouque, Andre 21 Ahmed, Fuzail 20
Heikka, Zachary 18 Pickrel, Ben R 20

26.75 25.97 23.7724.27
AHOPE-MI3 1:40.77

Halberg, Conner A 21 Keisling, Erik B 18
Albrecht, Sam J 19 Pfeil, Braeden M 21

26.34 25.55 24.5324.35
BCALV-MI4 1:41.52

Martinson, Austin C 22 Halberg, Ryan 18
Phippen, Henry 19 Turnage, Ted 18

25.43 24.54 24.7026.85
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BKZOO5 1:45.62
Christopher, Trustin 19 Karubas, Tim J 21
Koselka, Daniel C 20 Butters, Zach S 20

29.21 26.54 25.3224.55
CCALV-MI6 1:46.10

Ring, Tater 19 Logan, Zach 19
DeVaughn, Steven 19 Bales, Will 18

28.27 24.81 27.3825.64
AALBC-MI7 1:46.37

Rose, Canon R 20 Steele, Evan 19
Rose, Mason Crone-Willis, Kelvin T 21

27.15 27.38 25.3526.49
AOLIV-MI8 1:55.88

Lyons, Dylan 21 Kading, Seth 20
Brown, Matthew 19 Weicht, Logan 18

28.14 26.01 31.3630.37
AALMA-MI9 1:57.04

Kelly, Frederick Scheck, Kyle
Stahl, Seth Mull, Eli

29.26 29.81 26.4731.50
BOLIV-MI10 2:05.87

Gabrielson, Trey J 20 Pendell, Jack 21
Tacey, Jonathan 18 Youngs-Ball, Tyler 18

28.70 36.48 29.4831.21
DCALV-MI--- DQ

Schotanus, Jake 20 Wichhart, Ben 18
Foll, Luke 20 Crudele, Peter 18

27.36 25.48 28.3325.44
 
#4  Women 200 Yard Back Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:47.46
Merkel, Emma 18 Norman, Sadie E 21
McNearney, Madi 19 Gable, Isabella 23

27.95 26.46 26.9526.10
AHOPE-MI2 1:51.30

Bills, Avery D 18 Wesolek, Delaney J 21
Ryle, Lauren C 20 Hartman, Emma G 18

30.52 27.00 26.6827.10
BCALV-MI3 1:52.81

Connors, Annie R 21 Carpenter, Grace 18
Radawski, Elyse 19 Bengelink, Meghan 19

29.38 27.91 28.1527.37
BHOPE-MI4 1:55.53

Ryden, Lily F 18 Geddes, Ashley M 21
Hobbs, Jocelyn E 21 Martin, Norah I 20

29.33 28.15 28.2629.79
CCALV-MI5 2:02.82

Robertson, Lauren 21 Beigle, Tori 20
Haitonic, Rachel E 20 Bedford, Maya 18

30.73 29.99 31.5730.53
AALMA-MI6 2:04.57

Neeley, Megan Floros, Soϐia
Drewnicki, Anya Luzac, Marissa

30.51 29.37 30.5634.13

AKZOO7 2:04.67
Finks, Sara Cate 19 May, Lily B 19
Williams, Ava J 20 Dant, Jess S 21

31.19 32.12 29.3831.98
DCALV-MI8 2:05.55

Miedema, Lauren 19 Pfundt, Maria G 21
Sap, Ashley 18 Streelman, Becca G 20

31.01 31.28 30.4632.80
ECALV-MI9 2:08.27

Turner, Kailee 19 Dylewski, Elizabeth 19
Vroon, Natalie G 21 Phippen, Katie 17

34.90 32.38 27.5033.49
AALBC-MI10 2:10.27

Bailey, Lauren 20 Perϐili, Olivia A 20
Muccino, Mikala R 20 Jewell, Chalondra 20

32.70 32.96 31.3733.24
AOLIV-MI11 2:21.48

Spahr, Sophia 18 Kinnunen, Mya M 20
Lawson, Kelsee 20 Sanders, Erin 21

34.03 30.41 42.7434.30
 
#5  Men 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:48.67
Krampe, Josh 19 Gemmen, Caleb 19
Crudele, Anthony C 20 Abujiba, Mohamed 18

28.53 26.62 26.5626.96
AHOPE-MI2 1:52.32

Gillengerten, CJ J 21 Catton, Ben D 20
Hoeksema, Christian M 19Townsend, Kellen J 19

28.45 27.80 28.6427.43
BHOPE-MI3 1:53.16

Peterson, Jake M 21 Fisher, Dallas J 20
Reed, Max C 19 Watkins, Connor J 18

27.81 27.14 28.0930.12
BCALV-MI4 1:54.78

Yakubowski, Logan 18 Platt, Charles 19
Schmid, Drew M 20 Ziegler, Jacob 19

29.38 27.19 28.8229.39
AKZOO5 1:57.38

Jones, Avery 19 Koselka, Daniel C 20
Butters, Zach S 20 Danielson, Erik 20

29.56 29.03 28.4030.39
CCALV-MI6 2:00.17

Foll, Luke 20 Van Soelen, Addison 18
Stimpert, Andrew 18 DeVaughn, Steven 19

30.31 29.95 30.6829.23
DCALV-MI7 2:09.25

Crudele, Peter 18 Wormmeester, Mike 19
Turnage, Ted 18 Wayne, Ethan D 20

33.08 32.33 31.2332.61
AOLIV-MI8 2:10.44

Morgan, Landon P 22 Kauffold, Carter 18
Gabrielson, Trey J 20 Tacey, Jonathan 18

30.11 32.53 35.0332.77
AALMA-MI9 2:10.56

Arrigoni, Matt Scheck, Kyle
Birchmeier, Bryce Nielsen, Max

30.27 35.20 32.7732.32

AALBC-MI--- DQ
Woods, Andrew 19 Schaaf, Owen M 20
Sanchez-Sink, Esteban Hung, Jalen 19

28.96 29.97 29.8531.75
 
#6  Women 200 Yard Breast Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 2:07.10
Bajwa, Elise 18 Sonday, Sydney A 21
Radawski, Elyse 19 Korfmacher, Sophia L 21

30.57 31.63 33.3631.54
AALBC-MI2 2:12.81

Glaser, Alyssa Cavanaugh, Bryn M 21
Glaser, Alexis N 20 Smith, Mattie J 20

33.35 34.65 30.0434.77
AHOPE-MI3 2:13.90

Monroe, Maggie 19 Stolle, Anna K 18
Turner, Isabella A 20 Pitera, Natalie R 18

35.67 30.94 35.1132.18
BCALV-MI4 2:14.59

Hopek, Anya 18 Kelley, Kaelin 18
Merz, Abigail E 20 Vroon, Natalie G 21

33.92 32.90 35.1032.67
AALMA-MI5 2:25.68

Voisinet, Laney Figlewicz, Emma
Ludema, Grace Smith, Lily

35.64 38.41 33.9337.70
AKZOO6 2:27.81

Muenzenmaier, Lizzy M 19Muenzenmaier, Mary 19
Logsdon, Kelsey A 21 Turner, Frannie F 19

35.57 34.91 37.7339.60
CCALV-MI7 2:28.73

Carpenter, Grace 18 Srbinovski, Milana 18
Connors, Annie R 21 Cho, Jorie 19

34.03 35.59 37.0742.04
AOLIV-MI8 2:29.36

Mann, Jennifer 21 Shroll, Bridgette 19
Kinnunen, Mya M 20 Sanders, Erin 21

33.11 35.71 42.5537.99
 
#7  Men 500 Yard Progressive Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 4:09.78
Peterson, Forrest B 21 Platt, Charles 19
Bajwa, David G 20 Seidelman, Josh J 20

21.09 22.22 23.0124.35
25.63 26.64 23.82 26.65
28.33 28.04

AHOPE-MI2 4:12.83
Repp, Andrew C 19 Fisher, Dallas J 20
Kalkman, Colin P 20 Eisenmann, Graham R 18

22.59 22.62 23.6225.90
26.17 25.97 23.49 26.83
27.65 27.99
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BCALV-MI3 4:16.49
Molin, Vlad T 21 Widney, Jazz 20
Hays, Tim 20 Halberg, Ryan 18

21.44 22.68 23.2226.30
26.28 26.87 25.00 27.93
28.51 28.26

BHOPE-MI4 4:18.60
Cummins, Joel A 20 Boersema, Alex Q 20
Carl, Bishop D 19 Suranyi, Nick Z 18

22.27 22.97 23.3425.71
26.43 27.30 24.52 27.55
29.10 29.41

CCALV-MI5 4:18.82
Van Soelen, Addison 18 Camy, Julien J 23
Martinson, Austin C 22 Stimpert, Andrew 18

22.34 22.94 23.8025.42
27.04 28.27 24.89 27.13
27.97 29.02

AKZOO6 4:24.64
Karubas, Tim J 21 Koselka, Daniel C 20
Jones, Avery 19 Butters, Zach S 20

22.88 23.92 24.8026.29
28.38 29.91 23.55 27.12
28.45 29.34

DCALV-MI7 4:25.66
Abujiba, Mohamed 18 Yakubowski, Logan 18
Phippen, Henry 19 Ziegler, Jacob 19

22.87 23.10 24.3626.38
28.28 28.73 24.77 28.34
29.33 29.50

CHOPE-MI8 4:27.79
Pfeil, Braeden M 21 Smith, Bailey R 23
Pontius, Kenny J 19 Lagrand, Reilly P 21

22.39 24.02 24.1826.13
27.32 27.90 25.25 28.69
30.67 31.24

AALBC-MI9 4:30.31
Rose, Mason Boersma, Ethan 21
Johns, Nick R 21 Hung, Jalen 19

23.81 23.22 25.8626.28
29.40 29.12 24.72 28.06
29.70 30.14

DHOPE-MI10 4:35.58
Townsend, Kellen J 19 Assink, Brant M 22
Gillengerten, CJ J 21 Dubay, Benjamin M 22

23.32 25.80 26.1028.58
29.42 28.94 25.55 29.15
29.62 29.10

BKZOO11 4:35.79
Christopher, Trustin 19 Ahmed, Fuzail 20
Heikka, Zachary 18 Beckrow, Justin 22

24.44 25.36 25.4427.87
29.24 29.67 25.73 28.49
29.35 30.20

AOLIV-MI12 4:36.29
Moore, Carter 22 Youngs-Ball, Tyler 18
Morgan, Landon P 22 Kading, Seth 20

23.55 24.18 24.6027.76
28.42 29.18 26.01 29.99
31.45 31.15

ECALV-MI13 4:36.95
Bales, Will 18 Logan, Zach 19
Kaestner, Nathan 19 Crudele, Peter 18

23.55 23.11 26.6925.86
30.11 30.55 25.88 30.20
30.75 30.25

BALBC-MI14 4:39.06
Zako, A.J. J 21 Hyde, Jacob 20
Steele, Evan 19 Crone-Willis, Kelvin T 21

23.30 25.09 26.5127.91
30.81 31.98 24.52 28.83
29.90 30.21

AALMA-MI15 4:42.24
Kelly, Frederick Lawson, Luc
Beerbower, Jon Riehl, Brent

25.75 26.51 25.8029.28
29.58 29.50 24.30 29.28
31.34 30.90

BOLIV-MI16 5:09.18
Pendell, Jack 21 Kauffold, Carter 18
Brown, Matthew 19 Tacey, Jonathan 18

27.04 26.83 27.8229.71
31.89 33.37 29.38 33.50
35.34 34.30

 
#8  Women 500 Yard Progressive Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 4:41.62
Bengelink, Meghan 19 Farrell, Maggie J 22
Gable, Isabella 23 Merkel, Emma 18

24.68 25.42 26.7727.93
29.93 30.63 26.66 29.69
30.53 29.38

BHOPE-MI2 4:48.38
Geddes, Ashley M 21 Swingewood, Ashlea E 20
Weedon, Katie S 20 Hermann, Katie M 18

26.45 26.34 28.1528.29
31.52 30.99 25.76 29.70
30.25 30.93

BCALV-MI3 4:53.23
Hopek, Anya 18 Phippen, Katie 17
Miedema, Lauren 19 McNearney, Madi 19

25.80 26.72 28.4129.46
30.79 30.63 27.87 30.85
31.40 31.30

CCALV-MI4 4:55.01
Bajwa, Elise 18 Fisher, Natalie K 21
Kelley, Kaelin 18 Winkle, Kristin 20

25.54 26.02 28.0929.82
31.17 30.80 27.92 31.68
32.08 31.89

AHOPE-MI5 4:57.97
Tessin, Madeline M 21 McGee, Madeline L 18
Hoerner, Maggie M 21 Monroe, Maggie 19

25.53 25.77 27.9329.34
31.78 32.57 28.14 31.54
32.73 32.64

DCALV-MI6 5:06.71
Pierce, Jenna L 22 Norman, Sadie E 21
Maring, Eden 18 Radawski, Elyse 19

26.56 26.97 28.2830.38
31.84 32.50 28.17 33.39
34.55 34.07

ECALV-MI7 5:11.69
Robertson, Lauren 21 Pfundt, Maria G 21
Steen, Lynda 21 Streelman, Becca G 20

27.08 26.98 29.1930.69
32.98 33.49 29.12 34.09
34.66 33.41

FCALV-MI8 5:12.45
Cho, Jorie 19 Srbinovski, Milana 18
Turner, Kailee 19 Beigle, Tori 20

27.16 27.96 28.7831.35
33.54 34.87 28.33 32.23
33.91 34.32

AOLIV-MI9 5:15.84
Shroll, Bridgette 19 Spahr, Sophia 18
Lawson, Kelsee 20 Mann, Jennifer 21

29.88 29.80 31.6531.88
35.04 35.77 26.54 30.60
31.80 32.88

AKZOO10 5:19.19
Logsdon, Kelsey A 21 Williams, Ava J 20
Bagwell, Olivia 19 Finks, Sara Cate 19

27.51 29.20 27.2032.37
33.77 35.18 16.06 46.65
36.06 35.19

BALMA-MI11 5:20.97
Smith, Lily Drewnicki, Anya
Voisinet, Laney Neeley, Megan

29.29 33.39 28.9237.27
31.98 32.27 28.38 32.32
33.57 33.58

AALBC-MI12 5:22.29
Muccino, Mikala R 20 Jewell, Chalondra 20
Cavanaugh, Bryn M 21 Perϐili, Olivia A 20

29.07 28.40 29.2230.91
33.59 33.48 31.29 35.26
36.23 34.84

BKZOO13 5:23.63
May, Lily B 19 Dant, Jess S 21
Muenzenmaier, Lizzy M 19Yoder, Hailey 19

28.22 29.57 29.6332.87
34.28 35.37 30.69 33.91
34.74 34.35
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GCALV-MI14 5:27.73
Bedford, Maya 18 Dylewski, Elizabeth 19
Haitonic, Rachel E 20 Sap, Ashley 18

28.36 31.00 30.2934.44
33.60 34.31 30.75 34.45
35.32 35.21

AALMA-MI15 5:33.90
Kraenzlein, Emily Floros, Soϐia
Demarets, Kylie Haag, Abby

40.16 26.17 29.6930.56
34.41 36.39 30.18 34.38
35.98 35.98

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:30.29
Camy, Julien J 23 Peterson, Forrest B 21
Campbell, Corey A 21 Hays, Tim 20

22.59 21.90 22.7823.02
BCALV-MI2 1:34.82

Chimes, Eric 23 Widney, Jazz 20
Martinson, Austin C 22 Abujiba, Mohamed 18

23.41 23.76 24.1423.51
AKZOO3 1:37.47

Koselka, Daniel C 20 Pickrel, Ben R 20
Ehrhardt, Alden 20 Fouque, Andre 21

24.75 23.72 24.7924.21
CCALV-MI4 1:37.63

Ziegler, Jacob 19 Molin, Vlad T 21
Yakubowski, Logan 18 Gemmen, Caleb 19

24.72 23.37 25.2524.29
AALBC-MI5 1:38.87

Boersma, Ethan 21 Hyde, Jacob 20
Zako, A.J. J 21 Rose, Mason

23.52 25.33 25.8524.17
AHOPE-MI6 1:38.88

Dunaitis, Christian N 20 Langdon, Kyle S 22
Osgood, Cooper W 20 Pontius, Kenny J 19

24.54 24.93 25.2624.15
DCALV-MI7 1:39.24

DeVaughn, Steven 19 Wichhart, Ben 18
Crudele, Anthony C 20 Phippen, Henry 19

25.46 24.38 25.0624.34
FCALV-MI8 1:41.17

Logan, Zach 19 Turnage, Ted 18
Van Soelen, Addison 18 Schmid, Drew M 20

25.21 24.01 26.2525.70
ECALV-MI9 1:41.38

Foll, Luke 20 Wayne, Ethan D 20
Schotanus, Jake 20 Bales, Will 18

24.80 25.94 24.9325.71
AALMA-MI10 1:42.49

Beerbower, Jon Riehl, Brent
Arrigoni, Matt Barrett, Andrew

26.67 25.50 24.7625.56

AOLIV-MI11 1:46.13
Moore, Carter 22 Youngs-Ball, Tyler 18
Kauffold, Carter 18 Morgan, Landon P 22

25.74 25.98 25.7728.64
GCALV-MI12 1:49.84

Krampe, Josh 19 Crudele, Peter 18
Ring, Tater 19 Kaestner, Nathan 19

26.52 27.40 30.4325.49
COLIV-MI13 1:56.56

Kading, Seth 20 Lyons, Dylan 21
Brown, Matthew 19 Pendell, Jack 21

26.36 26.22 35.0028.98
 
#10  Women 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:45.68
Farrell, Maggie J 22 Miedema, Lauren 19
Fisher, Natalie K 21 Sonday, Sydney A 21

25.78 27.45 25.8026.65
AALBC-MI2 1:50.66

Fathman, Hannah G 20 Smith, Mattie J 20
Bailey, Lauren 20 Gettings, Sage A 21

27.34 27.41 26.1429.77
BCALV-MI3 1:50.81

Pfundt, Maria G 21 Carpenter, Grace 18
Norman, Sadie E 21 Kelley, Kaelin 18

27.81 27.94 28.1126.95
AHOPE-MI4 1:52.58

VanLente, Sydney K 17 Bills, Avery D 18
McGee, Madeline L 18 Pitera, Natalie R 18

27.80 28.22 28.3228.24
CCALV-MI5 1:54.28

Korfmacher, Sophia L 21Srbinovski, Milana 18
Cho, Jorie 19 Merz, Abigail E 20

28.26 28.89 28.3528.78
BHOPE-MI6 1:55.89

Weedon, Katie S 20 Ryden, Lily F 18
Estabrook, Jess M 21 Horsley, Dillon M 19

29.31 27.85 28.5230.21
DCALV-MI7 1:57.02

Robertson, Lauren 21 Steen, Lynda 21
Connors, Annie R 21 Winkle, Kristin 20

29.99 28.97 27.4630.60
AKZOO8 2:00.98

Turner, Frannie F 19 Muenzenmaier, Mary 19
Yoder, Hailey 19 Bagwell, Olivia 19

29.29 30.53 27.9033.26
AALMA-MI9 2:01.15

Haag, Abby Figlewicz, Emma
Neeley, Megan Ries, Danielle

32.27 30.53 28.8529.50
FCALV-MI10 2:03.54

Haitonic, Rachel E 20 Beigle, Tori 20
Bedford, Maya 18 Sap, Ashley 18

31.21 29.95 31.6330.75
ECALV-MI11 2:03.68

Dylewski, Elizabeth 19 Vroon, Natalie G 21
Turner, Kailee 19 Maring, Eden 18

30.82 30.61 29.3232.93

AOLIV-MI12 2:11.42
Mann, Jennifer 21 Lawson, Kelsee 20
Kinnunen, Mya M 20 Sanders, Erin 21

29.04 32.35 38.1731.86
 
#11  Men 1500 Yard Free 3x500 Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BHOPE-MI1 14:42.56
Repp, Andrew C 19 Pierce, Alex H 19
Keisling, Erik B 18

26.49 28.54 29.6229.48
29.76 30.10 30.45 30.34
30.36 29.69 17.21 35.90
28.80 29.51 29.56 29.58
30.05 30.86 31.23 30.33
17.48 37.68 30.04 30.27
30.56 30.46 30.38 29.92
29.51 28.40

ACALV-MI2 14:43.40
Halberg, Ryan 18 Seidelman, Josh J 20
Chimes, Eric 23

26.73 29.12 29.5929.52
29.83 30.13 30.37 30.45
30.47 28.60
29.97 30.51 30.33 30.99
31.25 31.92

26.07 29.45 29.58
30.02 30.21 30.26 29.85
29.89 55.98

AHOPE-MI3 15:15.95
Halberg, Conner A 21 East, Conor H 21
Watkins, Connor J 18

25.93 28.88 29.4929.59
30.12 30.64 31.31 32.62
32.29 30.67
31.43 32.19 31.82 32.36
32.94 32.33 31.90 26.00
29.69 30.23 30.49 30.60
31.09
31.38 1:00.39

AALBC-MI4 15:52.89
Johns, Nick R 21 Hung, Jalen 19
Crone-Willis, Kelvin T 21

28.42 33.25 35.4032.97
33.95 33.23 35.82 36.21
33.60 34.24 26.53 30.47
31.91 32.48 31.34 31.72
31.85 30.52 30.01 29.15
26.66 30.18 30.98 31.43
31.21 31.63 31.53 31.81
32.05 32.34
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(#11  Men 1500 Yard Free 3x500 Free Relay)

AALMA-MI5 16:31.98
Barrett, Andrew Stahl, Seth
Mull, Eli

27.37 31.73 35.2334.66
35.72 35.16 36.92 36.39
34.84 34.39 27.95 33.53
34.35 34.72 35.19 34.89
36.61 35.16 35.29 34.56
26.49 30.34 31.13 31.37
31.65 31.61 31.70 31.56
31.65 29.82

BALMA-MI6 16:42.40
Gray, Ryan Lawson, Luc
Beerbower, Jon

28.79 32.14 33.6632.74
34.02 34.10 33.50 34.04
32.68 29.95 27.87 32.77
34.27 34.43 35.70 36.93
36.75 36.69 36.74 35.11
27.56 32.07 32.88 33.91
33.82 33.24 33.93 33.86
34.27 33.98

BCALV-MI7 16:48.55
Kaestner, Nathan 19 Stimpert, Andrew 18
Phippen, Henry 19

28.13 31.39 32.6632.31
32.88 32.95 33.04 32.89
33.16 31.72 27.13 30.64
30.86 31.00 31.18 31.39
30.56 30.97 31.20 45.85
43.11 32.01 31.63 32.79
32.70 32.84 33.07 32.95
56.07 39.47

BALBC-MI8 16:55.65
Steele, Evan 19 Dakroub, Ali 20
Galvan, Caleb 19

29.16 32.26 33.5133.09
34.39 33.79 33.73 33.72
33.10 28.86 27.99 32.90
33.82 34.11 34.65 35.19
35.75 35.89 35.97 34.38
28.53 33.26 35.04 35.27
34.31 35.74 36.44 37.70
36.87 36.23

 
#12  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:39.24
Merkel, Emma W18 Gemmen, Caleb M19
Peterson, Forrest B M21Bengelink, Meghan W19

27.98 25.71 24.0521.50
BCALV-MI2 1:41.57

Norman, Sadie E W21 Krampe, Josh M19
Camy, Julien J M23 Sonday, Sydney A W21

27.76 27.65 24.0522.11

CCALV-MI3 1:44.04
Campbell, Corey A M21 Bajwa, Elise W18
Molin, Vlad T M21 Hopek, Anya W18

24.74 30.26 25.4423.60
DHOPE-MI4 1:44.67

Ryle, Lauren C W20 Dunaitis, Christian N M20
Wesley, Grace M W20 Smith, Bailey R M23

28.21 26.99 21.9027.57
CHOPE-MI5 1:45.43

Mchugh, John P M19 Stolle, Anna K W18
Potter, Paige E W18 Halberg, Conner A M21

25.58 30.63 21.9627.26
AHOPE-MI6 1:46.93

Hartman, Emma G W18 Remenschneider, Madison A W19
Carl, Bishop D M19 Townsend, Kellen J M19

28.33 32.26 22.2124.13
DCALV-MI7 1:47.23

Fisher, Natalie K W21 Foll, Luke M20
Widney, Jazz M20 Pierce, Jenna L W22

29.63 28.22 25.5823.80
AKZOO8 1:50.55

Ahmed, Fuzail M20 Danielson, Erik M20
Turner, Frannie F W19 Logsdon, Kelsey A W21

26.68 28.43 26.5428.90
BHOPE-MI9 1:51.35

Kneeshaw, Justin M M21Peterson, Jake M M21
Hobbs, Jocelyn E W21 Estabrook, Jess M W21

27.57 27.12 27.4729.19
BKZOO10 1:54.69

Dant, Jess S W21 Muenzenmaier, Lizzy M W19
Ehrhardt, Alden M20 Butters, Zach S M20

32.22 35.58 23.1223.77
CKZOO11 1:55.14

May, Lily B W19 Karubas, Tim J M21
Finks, Sara Cate W19 Beckrow, Justin M22

33.63 29.14 23.4828.89
AOLIV-MI12 1:56.30

Lyons, Dylan M21 Mann, Jennifer W21
Moore, Carter M22 Shroll, Bridgette W19

27.41 34.30 29.0725.52
AALMA-MI13 1:56.90

Kelly, Frederick M Smith, Lily W
Haag, Abby W Riehl, Brent M

31.30 33.23 21.8330.54
AALBC-MI14 1:59.03

Dakroub, Ali M20 Glaser, Alyssa W
Woods, Andrew M19 Glaser, Alexis N W20

33.44 32.48 27.8925.22
BOLIV-MI15 2:01.11

Kinnunen, Mya M W20 Gabrielson, Trey J M20
Lawson, Kelsee W20 Weicht, Logan M18

31.95 32.27 24.8232.07
CALMA-MI16 2:01.38

Demarets, Kylie W Gray, Ryan M
Ludema, Grace W Nielsen, Max M

34.68 33.01 23.7329.96

BALMA-MI17 2:01.76
Luzac, Marissa W Lawson, Luc M
Beerbower, Jon M Voisinet, Laney W

32.43 32.80 26.6729.86
COLIV-MI18 2:20.37

Brown, Matthew M19 Sanders, Erin W21
Pendell, Jack M21 Spahr, Sophia W18

30.90 43.95 29.3636.16
 
#13  Women 1500 Yard Free 3x500 Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 15:59.90
Farrell, Maggie J 22 Gable, Isabella 23
Merkel, Emma 18

28.69 31.49 33.5532.74
34.06 34.16 34.11 34.18
34.14 32.47 28.11 31.41
31.92 32.06 32.24 32.29
32.45 32.73 33.12 32.59
28.30 31.47 31.58 31.95
31.48 31.63 31.69 31.71
31.68 29.90

AHOPE-MI2 16:13.79
Gidley, Greta K 20 Swingewood, Ashlea E 20
VanLente, Sydney K 17

27.18 30.79 32.7431.77
32.94 32.81 32.89 33.15
33.18 32.98 28.32 32.49
33.03 32.66 32.82 32.98
32.71 33.00 32.50 32.28
28.91 32.35 33.22 33.64
33.94 34.29 34.31 34.00
33.24 32.67

BCALV-MI3 17:08.92
Winkle, Kristin 20 Maring, Eden 18
Steen, Lynda 21

30.67 34.21 34.8334.31
34.97 34.56 34.85 35.22
34.46 32.84 29.90 33.38
34.18 34.77 35.17 35.17
35.96 35.78 35.87 34.70
30.40 33.74 34.93 35.23
35.43 35.16 34.93 34.72
34.81 33.77

 
#14  Men 400 Yard 4x100 IM Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 3:31.61
Bajwa, David G 20 Chimes, Eric 23
Abujiba, Mohamed 18 Hays, Tim 20

23.97 52.37 52.9424.05
25.36 54.89 22.75 51.41

AHOPE-MI2 3:38.85
East, Conor H 21 Catton, Ben D 20
Kalkman, Colin P 20 Fisher, Dallas J 20

25.60 55.75 54.3424.12
24.37 54.75 25.14 54.01
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BHOPE-MI3 3:42.82
Hoeksema, Christian M 19Suranyi, Nick Z 18
Pierce, Alex H 19 Mchugh, John P 19

25.70 56.58 55.1124.84
26.13 56.59 24.51 54.54

BCALV-MI4 3:44.48
Martinson, Austin C 22 Crudele, Anthony C 20
Ziegler, Jacob 19 Halberg, Ryan 18

25.23 56.23 56.4127.09
24.93 54.86 25.25 56.98

CHOPE-MI5 3:45.39
Mowers, Jacob R 18 Eisenmann, Graham R 18
Watkins, Connor J 18 Langdon, Kyle S 22

27.10 57.47 55.2224.60
25.63 56.05 26.25 56.65

AKZOO6 3:57.93
Pickrel, Ben R 20 Danielson, Erik 20
Ahmed, Fuzail 20 Fouque, Andre 21

25.50 56.48 1:00.5728.62
27.11 1:01.22 26.27 59.66

AALBC-MI7 3:59.62
Hung, Jalen 19 Woods, Andrew 19
Schaaf, Owen M 20 Crone-Willis, Kelvin T 21

28.45 59.43 59.4028.35
27.90 1:00.69 26.27 1:00.10

AOLIV-MI8 4:04.62
Morgan, Landon P 22 Kading, Seth 20
Kauffold, Carter 18 Gabrielson, Trey J 20

28.43 59.80 59.0126.69
29.71 1:04.24 27.27 1:01.57

BALMA-MI9 4:20.75
Mull, Eli Stahl, Seth
Arrigoni, Matt Gray, Ryan

28.49 1:02.53 1:12.1932.06
27.28 59.24 29.53 1:06.79

AALMA-MI10 4:21.31
Nielsen, Max Beerbower, Jon
Scheck, Kyle Birchmeier, Bryce

28.21 1:01.92 1:06.2929.93
31.70 1:11.75 27.04 1:01.35

 
#15  Women 400 Yard 4x100 IM Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 4:10.42
McNearney, Madi 19 Korfmacher, Sophia L 21
Radawski, Elyse 19 Merz, Abigail E 20

28.16 1:01.98 1:04.4129.77
27.68 1:01.20 29.22 1:02.83

AHOPE-MI2 4:10.51
Bills, Avery D 18 McGee, Madeline L 18
Stolle, Anna K 18 Potter, Paige E 18

29.50 1:05.22 1:02.6827.83
28.18 1:01.00 27.83 1:01.61

BHOPE-MI3 4:11.86
Tessin, Madeline M 21 Wesley, Grace M 20
Kraus, Sara E 20 Turner, Isabella A 20

30.16 1:03.93 1:05.7229.28
15.65 59.71 28.58 1:02.50

AALBC-MI4 4:19.47
Smith, Mattie J 20 Gettings, Sage A 21
Glaser, Alexis N 20 Cavanaugh, Bryn M 21

29.42 1:02.24 1:02.3627.79
30.08 1:07.78 30.31 1:07.09

BCALV-MI5 4:21.86
Kelley, Kaelin 18 Fisher, Natalie K 21
Carpenter, Grace 18 Phippen, Katie 17

30.69 1:05.72 1:06.1928.84
29.08 1:05.64 28.34 1:04.31

AKZOO6 4:35.95
Bagwell, Olivia 19 Muenzenmaier, Lizzy M 19
Turner, Frannie F 19 Muenzenmaier, Mary 19

30.11 1:07.15 1:10.8833.06
30.77 1:07.92 32.93 1:10.00

AALMA-MI7 4:44.67
Figlewicz, Emma Ludema, Grace
Floros, Soϐia Luzac, Marissa

33.28 1:13.07 1:11.9731.21
32.31 1:09.30 31.47 1:10.33

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:24.13
Bajwa, David G 20 Molin, Vlad T 21
Campbell, Corey A 21 Peterson, Forrest B 21

21.19 21.15 20.3621.43
BCALV-MI2 1:26.23

Platt, Charles 19 Widney, Jazz 20
Camy, Julien J 23 Seidelman, Josh J 20

21.49 21.64 21.4121.69
CCALV-MI3 1:28.20

Van Soelen, Addison 18 Yakubowski, Logan 18
Logan, Zach 19 Chimes, Eric 23

22.30 22.30 21.5922.01
DHOPE-MI4 1:28.54

East, Conor H 21 Fisher, Dallas J 20
Halberg, Conner A 21 Suranyi, Nick Z 18

22.71 21.98 21.8122.04
GHOPE-MI5 1:29.60

Eisenmann, Graham R 18Peterson, Jake M 21
Pierce, Alex H 19 Watkins, Connor J 18

22.01 22.36 22.0723.16
EHOPE-MI6 1:29.84

Repp, Andrew C 19 Osgood, Cooper W 20
Mowers, Jacob R 18 Mchugh, John P 19

22.75 22.20 22.1022.79
AKZOO7 1:29.90

Koselka, Daniel C 20 Fouque, Andre 21
Pickrel, Ben R 20 Karubas, Tim J 21

22.66 22.80 22.2322.21

BHOPE-MI8 1:30.05
Carl, Bishop D 19 Cummins, Joel A 20
Dubay, Benjamin M 22 Reed, Max C 19

22.52 21.25 22.8223.46
DCALV-MI9 1:30.48

Bales, Will 18 Gemmen, Caleb 19
Turnage, Ted 18 Foll, Luke 20

23.48 22.39 22.2722.34
FHOPE-MI10 1:31.13

Hoeksema, Christian M 19Catton, Ben D 20
Assink, Brant M 22 Kalkman, Colin P 20

22.68 21.97 22.1324.35
AHOPE-MI11 1:31.87

Boersema, Alex Q 20 Townsend, Kellen J 19
Pontius, Kenny J 19 Kneeshaw, Justin M 21

23.12 22.44 23.5522.76
AALBC-MI12 1:32.64

Johns, Nick R 21 Rose, Mason
Hyde, Jacob 20 Boersma, Ethan 21

23.68 22.92 22.8523.19
ECALV-MI13 1:32.92

Wichhart, Ben 18 Crudele, Anthony C 20
Stimpert, Andrew 18 Schmid, Drew M 20

23.37 23.29 23.2722.99
HHOPE-MI14 1:33.14

Albrecht, Sam J 19 Lagrand, Reilly P 21
Langdon, Kyle S 22 Smith, Bailey R 23

23.75 23.07 22.7423.58
BKZOO15 1:33.21

Jones, Avery 19 Butters, Zach S 20
Ahmed, Fuzail 20 Heikka, Zachary 18

22.82 22.52 23.3524.52
CHOPE-MI16 1:34.31

Pfeil, Braeden M 21 Gillengerten, CJ J 21
Keisling, Erik B 18 Gillengerten, Joey D 21

22.46 23.70 24.6223.53
CKZOO17 1:34.49

Danielson, Erik 20 Beckrow, Justin 22
Christopher, Trustin 19 Ehrhardt, Alden 20

24.27 23.42 22.9623.84
AOLIV-MI18 1:34.80

Youngs-Ball, Tyler 18 Kading, Seth 20
Gabrielson, Trey J 20 Moore, Carter 22

23.78 23.29 22.9224.81
FCALV-MI19 1:35.36

Ring, Tater 19 Crudele, Peter 18
Schotanus, Jake 20 Wayne, Ethan D 20

24.16 23.78 23.7823.64
GCALV-MI20 1:36.29

Wormmeester, Mike 19 Krampe, Josh 19
Kaestner, Nathan 19 Reeder, Beau 19

23.94 23.33 24.0824.94
AALMA-MI21 1:36.76

Scheck, Kyle Barrett, Andrew
Lawson, Luc Riehl, Brent

27.54 22.92 21.2425.06
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BALBC-MI22 1:38.56
Galvan, Caleb 19 Dakroub, Ali 20
Sanchez-Sink, Esteban Rose, Canon R 20

26.62 24.55 22.9924.40
BOLIV-MI23 1:40.99

Lyons, Dylan 21 Brown, Matthew 19
Tacey, Jonathan 18 Weicht, Logan 18

24.85 25.15 24.9026.09
 
#17  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACALV-MI1 1:36.99
Farrell, Maggie J 22 Bengelink, Meghan 19
Gable, Isabella 23 Sonday, Sydney A 21

24.39 24.06 24.0624.48
AHOPE-MI2 1:42.32

Bills, Avery D 18 Wesley, Grace M 20
Wesolek, Delaney J 21 McGee, Madeline L 18

26.72 26.25 24.9224.43
BCALV-MI3 1:42.62

Hopek, Anya 18 Phippen, Katie 17
Winkle, Kristin 20 Bajwa, Elise 18

25.93 25.41 25.1526.13
BHOPE-MI4 1:42.91

Weedon, Katie S 20 Hartman, Emma G 18
Tessin, Madeline M 21 Martin, Norah I 20

26.99 25.18 26.0424.70
EHOPE-MI5 1:43.00

Gidley, Greta K 20 Potter, Paige E 18
Hoerner, Maggie M 21 Monroe, Maggie 19

24.59 25.81 25.5327.07
GHOPE-MI6 1:43.07

Kraus, Sara E 20 Ryle, Lauren C 20
VanLente, Sydney K 17 Hobbs, Jocelyn E 21

26.02 24.83 26.8225.40
CCALV-MI7 1:43.40

Pierce, Jenna L 22 Carpenter, Grace 18
Robertson, Lauren 21 Pfundt, Maria G 21

26.12 26.31 25.1125.86
AALBC-MI8 1:43.94

Fathman, Hannah G 20 Cavanaugh, Bryn M 21
Smith, Mattie J 20 Gettings, Sage A 21

25.20 26.94 26.3325.47
FHOPE-MI9 1:44.84

Stolle, Anna K 18 Swingewood, Ashlea E 20
Horsley, Dillon M 19 Estabrook, Jess M 21

25.90 25.90 27.3125.73
DHOPE-MI10 1:45.57

Pitera, Natalie R 18 Turner, Isabella A 20
Hermann, Katie M 18 Koops, Abby J 20

27.48 24.61 28.5224.96
DCALV-MI11 1:46.43

Miedema, Lauren 19 Korfmacher, Sophia L 21
Srbinovski, Milana 18 Cho, Jorie 19

25.89 26.72 26.6227.20

ECALV-MI12 1:49.13
Maring, Eden 18 Beigle, Tori 20
Steen, Lynda 21 Streelman, Becca G 20

27.65 26.84 27.2727.37
CHOPE-MI13 1:49.20

Geddes, Ashley M 21 Ryden, Lily F 18
Remenschneider, Madison A 19Weeda, Hope E 19

26.42 25.35 31.5925.84
FCALV-MI14 1:51.18

Haitonic, Rachel E 20 Sap, Ashley 18
Bedford, Maya 18 Turner, Kailee 19

27.93 28.32 27.7227.21
BKZOO15 1:53.12

Muenzenmaier, Mary 19Dant, Jess S 21
May, Lily B 19 Yoder, Hailey 19

28.34 28.93 28.0927.76
BALBC-MI16 1:55.19

Jewell, Chalondra 20 Muccino, Mikala R 20
Glaser, Alyssa Bailey, Lauren 20

27.73 28.73 29.1629.57
AALMA-MI17 2:01.51

Kraenzlein, Emily Drewnicki, Anya
Voisinet, Laney Ludema, Grace

37.59 31.40 25.9626.56
AOLIV-MI18 2:02.27

Lawson, Kelsee 20 Spahr, Sophia 18
Shroll, Bridgette 19 Sanders, Erin 21

30.47 28.72 34.2928.79
AKZOO--- X1:48.05

Finks, Sara Cate 19 Logsdon, Kelsey A 21
Williams, Ava J 20 Bagwell, Olivia 19

28.42 26.41 25.8027.42


